Layzee Mutt Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Layzee Mutt. Layzee Mutt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 3lst 20:43 greyhound 6.18 1.00 Win 0.95 -42.93
Monmore looks Like Rio
Lay 31st 19:32 Romford |greyhound 17.62 1.00 Win 0.95 -43.88
Slaneyside
Boone
Lay 31st 18:48 greyhound 3.81 1.00 Win 0.95 -44.83
Monmore Bernard
Lay 31st 14:23 greyhound No 22.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -45.78
Doncaster morenoodles
Lay 30th 20:43 Central |greyhound 8.51 1.00 Win 0.95 -46.73
park Forest Wishes
Lay 30th 20:03 Central [greyhound 7.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -47.68
park Alberta Rose
Lay 30th 17:37 Crayford |greyhound 6.03 1.00 Win 0.95 -48.63
Wicky Mike
Lay 30th 14:42 greyhound 5.02 1.00 Win 0.95 -49.58
Monmore Alphaburren
Nidge
Lay 29th 20:27 greyhound 4.57 1.00 Win 0.95 -50.53
Newcastle Surprising Ella
Lay 29th 20:23 greyhound 9.41 1.00 Win 0.95 -51.48
Monmore Bogger Rose
Lay 29th 14:54 Sheffield |greyhound Inca 4.20 1.00 Win 0.95 -52.43
Rio Jo
Lay 29th 14:04 Sheffield |greyhound 6.20 1.00 Win 0.95 -53.38
Highview Al
Lay 28th 19:41 greyhound 5.05 1.00 Win 0.95 -54.33
Sunderland Gymstar
Minstrel
Lay 28th 18:58 greyhound 15.02 1.00 Win 0.95 -55.28
Doncaster Night Of
Dreams
Lay 28th 14:52 Hove greyhound 7.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -56.23
Roses twirl
Lay 28th 14:23 greyhound 4.05 1.00 Loss -3.05 -57.18
Monmore Peebee
Carranna
Lay 27th 18:59 greyhound 3.12 1.00 Loss -2.12 -54.13
Newcastle Freedom Lord
Lay 27th 15:48 Hove greyhound 6.80 1.00 Loss -5.80 -52.01
Aztec Warrior
Lay 27th 13:02 Central |greyhound Cap 15.78 1.00 Win 0.95 -46.21
park Gun
Lay 27th 10:46 Central |greyhound 9.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -47.16
park Deejays eagle
Lay 26th 19:24 Harlow |greyhound Well 11.46 1.00 Win 0.95 -48.11
Set Up
Lay 26th 16:28 Romford |greyhound Ben 7.20 1.00 Win 0.95 -49.06
Hur
Lay 26th 15:44 Sheffield |greyhound 2.67 1.00 Win 0.95 -50.01
Hitthelids Lil
Lay 26th 13:34 Swindon |greyhound 3.19 1.00 Loss -2.19 -50.96
Crusty freddy
Lay 24th 19:36 Hove greyhound 2.76 1.00 Win 0.95 -48.77
Westmeath
Pearl
Lay 24th 16:48 Henlow |greyhound 7.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -49.72
Bogger Ruby
Lay 24th 14:12 Henlow |greyhound 4.60 1.00 Loss -3.60 -50.67
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\Westmead
Annie
Lay 24th 13:39 Crayford |greyhound 5.40 1.00 Loss -4.40 -47.07
Wicky Mkie
Lay 23rd 18:51 greyhound 8.11 1.00 Win 0.95 -42.67
Nottingham Coney
Kamakaze
Lay 23rd 16:58 Crayford |greyhound Salil 4.68 1.00 Win 0.95 -43.62
On Michaela
Lay 23rd 12:51 Kinsley |greyhound 4.98 1.00 Win 0.95 -44.57
Escalade Move
Lay 23rd 12:06 Kinsley |greyhound 13.50 1.00 Loss -12.50 -45.52
Leinster rare
Lay 22nd 19:36 Hove greyhound 4.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -33.02
Greeky
Pumbaa
Lay 22nd 18:17 greyhound 3.95 1.00 Loss -2.95 -33.97
Monmore Skipalong
Sarge
Lay 22nd 13:49 Crayford |greyhound 5.39 1.00 Win 0.95 -31.02
Earlyjamwar
Lay 22nd 11:31 Central [greyhound 6.80 1.00 Loss -5.80 -31.97
park Waikiki juliet
Lay 20th 21:01 Sheffield |greyhound 2.73 1.00 Win 0.95 -26.17
Lostrigg Oscar
Lay 20th 18:02 Hove greyhound Six 2.70 1.00 Loss -1.70 -27.12
angels
Lay 20th 15:09 greyhound 3.61 1.00 Loss -2.61 -25.42
Sunderland Lughill frankie
Lay 20th 16:43 greyhound 5.31 1.00 Win 0.95 -22.81
Sunderland Nomadic Stride
Lay 19th 20:52 greyhound 6.52 1.00 Win 0.95 -23.76
Nottingham Tickity Barney
Lay 19th 19:34 greyhound 23.98 1.00 Win 0.95 -24.71
Nottingham Salacres Jenny
Lay 19th 17:03 Sheffield |greyhound 10.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -25.66
Georgie Mae
Lay 19th 14:04 Sheffield |greyhound Inca 5.30 1.00 Loss -4.30 -26.61
Boss
Lay 17th 21:16 Sheffield [greyhound Run 7.40 1.00 Win 0.95 -22.31
The Jewels
Lay 17th 18:36 Sheffield |greyhound Inca 6.47 1.00 Win 0.95 -23.26
Coney
Lay 17th 14:36 greyhound 7.40 1.00 Win 0.95 -24.21
Newcastle Furlough
Frankie
Lay 17th 11:54 Crayford |greyhound 4.20 1.00 Loss -3.20 -25.16
Farran Violin
Lay 16th 19:41 greyhound 10.15 1.00 Win 0.95 -21.96
Nottingham ferndale Nidge
Lay 16th 19:24 Central |greyhound 8.10 1.00 Win 0.95 -22.91
park Local Abbie
Lay 16th 16:18 Crayford |greyhound 6.86 1.00 Win 0.95 -23.86
Parsnip bullet
Lay 16th 15:02 Crayford |greyhound 7.03 1.00 Win 0.95 -24.81
lilypops
Lay 15th 21:02 greyhound 2.47 1.00 Win 0.95 -25.76
Monmore Ballymac
wizard
Lay 15th 18:09 Hove greyhound 5.53 1.00 Win 0.95 -26.71
kereight | cant
Lay 15th 15:02 Crayford |greyhound 7.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -27.66
Theydon Patsy
Lay 15th 13:17 Central |greyhound 7.43 1.00 Win 0.95 -28.61
park Zenas tara
Lay 14th 18:58 greyhound 3.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -29.56
Doncaster Chieftain snow
Lay 14th 15:28 Hove greyhound 6.20 1.00 Loss -5.20 -30.51

Aztec Warrior
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Lay 14th 13:24 Crayford |greyhound 4.46 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -25.31
Limerick Jet
Lay 14th 12:51 Swindon |greyhound 6.45 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -26.26
Jovial Hannah
Lay 13th 18:59 greyhound 6.20 1.00 Loss 1 -5.20 -27.21
Newcastle Freedom Lord
Lay 13th 17:54 greyhound 7.00 1.00 Loss 1 -6.00 -22.01
Monmore Looks Like Rio
Lay 13th 13:39 Romford |greyhound 5.48 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -16.01
Droopys Rex
Lay 13th 11:21 greyhound 13.50 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -16.96
Nottingham White fang
Lay 12th 21:01 greyhound 3.59 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -17.91
'Yarmouth Massive Ego
Lay 12th 20:12 greyhound 4.23 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -18.86
'Yarmouth Twende Kiboko
Lay 12th 19:58 greyhound 5.50 1.00 Loss 1 -4.50 -19.81
'Yarmouth Leathems Luigi
Lay 12th 16:23 Sheffield |greyhound Inca 7.13 1.00 Loss 1 -6.13 -15.31
Boss
Lay 10th 19:15 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -9.18
'Yarmouth Under The
thumb
Lay 10th 18:58 Hove greyhound 1.93 1.00 Loss 1 -0.93 -10.13
Droopys Becks
Lay 10th 15:58 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 -9.2
Doncaster Chieftain Snow Cancelled
Lay 10th 10:37 Crayford |greyhound 4.81 1.00 Loss 1 -3.81 -9.2
Ranchers
\ulture
Lay 8th 21:28 Hove greyhound 4.70 1.00 Loss 1 -3.70 -5.39
Love Can
happen
Lay 8th 20:46 greyhound 15.16 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -1.69
Newcastle Wraysbury
Rocket
Lay 8th 18:48 greyhound Bob 6.78 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -2.64
Monmore The Builder
Lay 8th 16:48 Romford |greyhound 3.60 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -3.59
Ballymacolter
Lay 7th 15:28 Hove greyhound Im 2.47 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -4.54
A Starman
Lay 7th 14:54 greyhound 4.22 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -5.49
Newcastle Twitch N Sniff
Lay 7th 13:28 perry greyhound 4.45 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -6.44
barr Stonepark
Turbo
Lay 7th 13:06 Swindon |greyhound 10.50 1.00 Loss 1 -9.50 -7.39
Jovial Hanna
Lay 6th 19:56 Henlow |greyhound 17.16 1.00 Win 3 0.95 2.11
\Wueensland
Larry
Lay 6th 18:48 Crayford |greyhound 11.56 1.00 Win 5 0.95 1.16
Jetts Brae
Lay 6th 12:58 Kinsley |greyhound 7.30 1.00 Win 4 0.95 0.21
Cloneen Alba
Lay 6th 10:46 Central |greyhound 14.67 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -0.74
park Hazelwood
fainne
Lay 5th 20:52 greyhound Roo 11.50 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -1.69
Nottingham Wen Two
Lay 5th 18:26 greyhound 7.40 1.00 Loss 1 -6.40 -2.64
Nottingham Blakes Lark
Lay 5th 14:07 greyhound 4.30 1.00 Loss 1 -3.30 3.76
Monmore Elderberry
Elise
Lay 5th 12:28 Swindon |greyhound 7.29 1.00 Win 2 0.95 7.06
Ballymac
Action
Lay 3rd 21:30 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 6.11
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Yarmouth Liosgarbh Aid
Lay 3rd 20:15 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 5.16
Yarmouth Spinoff
Lay 3rd 15:26 greyhound 16.76 1.00 Win 5 0.95 4.21
Newcastle Jumeira
Shandy
Lay 3rd 14:52 Henlow |greyhound Ligh 3.13 1.00 Win 5 0.95 3.26
tfootcobbler
Lay 2nd 20:43 Central |greyhound 3.41 1.00 Loss 1 -2.41 2.31
park Gillians Game
Lay 2nd 18:36 greyhound 20.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 4.72
Nottingham Born To
Achieve
Lay 2nd 17:37 Crayford |greyhound 8.90 1.00 Win 3 0.95 3.77
Jaguar Tiger
Lay 2nd 14:04 greyhound 5.59 1.00 Win 5 0.95 2.82
Nottingham Watermill Flo
Lay 1st 21:28 Hove greyhound 2.80 1.00 Win 2 0.95 1.87
Shotgun Jazz
Lay 1st 19:51 perry greyhound 1.98 1.00 Loss 1 -0.98 0.92
barr Bower Jet
Lay 1st 15:44 Sheffield |greyhound 14.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 1.9
Catunda Thor
Lay 1st 11:24 Henlow |greyhound Joe 17.47 1.00 Win 6 0.95 0.95
The Ghost

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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